9:10 am
9:15- A C B D
10:30
11:50
Lunch
11:50-12:35
12:40 - C B D A
1:55
2:00 - | p A C B
3:15
FRIDAY SCHEDULE 2015-2016
Sept 4 Monday Feb 5 Monday
11 Tuesday 12 Tuesday
18 Wednesday 19 PD Day - No Classes
25 In-Service (no classes) 26 Wednesday
Oct 2 Thursday Mar 4  Thursday
9 Monday 11 Monday
16 Thursday 18 March Break
23 PD Day — No Classes 25 Good Friday — No Classes
30 Wednesday
Nov 6 Thursday Apr 1 Tuesday
13 Monday 8 Wednesday
20 Tuesday 15 Thursday
27 Wednesday 22 Monday
Dec 4  Thursday 29 Tuesday
11 Monday May 6 Wednesday
18 Tuesday 13 PD Day — No Classes
Jan 8 Wednesday 20 Thursday
15 Thursday 27 Monday
22 Monday June 3 Tuesday
29 Assessment Day — No Classes 10 Wednesday

17 Exams




